107000080101

Office Use Only



000106903860

08/03/07--01025--009 **130.00

TALLAHASSEE, FLORID

67-80101 Gl

COVER LETTER

	Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJEC	Parkfam Holdings, L.L.C.
	(Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclo	sed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please ret	urn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Joseph R. Park
_	(Name of Person)
 -	(Firm/Company)
	2344 Wetherington Road
	(Address)
	Clearwater, FL 33765
_	(City/State and Zip Code)
For furthe	r information concerning this matter, please call:
Sue A	nne Park at (727)) 725-9762
	(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount:
]\$125.0 €	Filing Fee X \$130.00 Filing Fee & S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing AddressStreet/Courier AddressRegistration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301

making the early of their property for the control of the

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	lity Company is:
Parkfam Ho	oldings, L.L.C.
(Must end with the	words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
2344 Wetherington Road Clearwater, FL 33765	2344 Wetherington Road Clearwater, FL 33765
	t address of the registered agent are: the R. Park Name
2344	Wetherington_Road
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Clear	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) water FL 33765 City, State, and Zip

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u>		Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manage "MGRM" = Mana			
MGR		Joseph R. Park	
	-	2344 Wetherington Road	
		Clearwater, FL 33765	
MCD		Cúa Amas Baula	
MGR ,	- ·	Sue Anne Park	
		2344 Wetherington Road	
		Clearwater, FL 33765	
	_		
	_		
(Use attachment if	•		
CLE V: Effective da	ate, if other than the ed, the date must be te of filing.)	e date of filing: (OPTIONA to e specific and cannot be more than five business day	
CLE V: Effective deffective deffective date is listed days after the date reconstruction of the date of the date of the date of the days after the days after the date of the days after t	ate, if other than the ed, the date must be te of filing.)	e specific and cannot be more than five business day	
CLE V: Effective deffective deffective date is listed days after the date reconstruction of the date of the date of the date of the days after the days after the date of the days after t	ate, if other than the ed, the date must be te of filing.)	e specific and cannot be more than five business day	
CLE V: Effective deffective deffective date is listed days after the days after t	ate, if other than the ed, the date must be te of filing.) SNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with second	er or an authorized representative of a member ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	
CLE V: Effective deffective deffective date is listed days after the days after t	ate, if other than the ed, the date must be te of filing.) SNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with second this document constitute that the facts stated by JOSEPH R.	er or an authorized representative of a member. ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury PARK	
CLE V: Effective deffective deffective date is listed days after the days after t	ate, if other than the ed, the date must be te of filing.) SNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with second this document constitute that the facts stated by JOSEPH R.	er or an authorized representative of a member. ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury therein are true.)	

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)